
From: Ron Weitzman <ronweitzman@redshift.com> 
Date: October 23, 2016 at 2:44:37 PM PDT 
To: "'Daniel J. Turner'" <drdan1221@comcast.net> 
Cc: <waterplus@redshift.com>, <pwnaction@lists.riseup.net>, 'Dorene D'Adamo' 
<ddadamo@waterboards.ca.gov>, 'Felicia Marcus' <felicia.marcus@waterboards.ca.gov>, 
'Frances Spivy-Weber' <frances.spivy-weber@waterboards.ca.gov>, 'Steven Moore' 
<smoore@waterboards.ca.gov>, 'Tam Doduc' <tdoduc@waterboards.ca.gov>, "'Tom Howard'" 
<thoward@waterboards.ca.gov> 
Subject: RE: November 1, 2016 SWRCB Board Meeting: Staff Recommendation to Deny 
Petitions for Reconsideration 

Hey, Dan, we seem to be riding on the same train of thought.  --Ron 
 
-----Original Message----- 
From: Daniel J. Turner [mailto:drdan1221@comcast.net]  
Sent: Saturday, October 22, 2016 6:25 PM 
To: Ron Weitzman 
Cc: waterplus@redshift.com; pwnaction@lists.riseup.net; Dorene D'Adamo; Felicia Marcus; 
Frances Spivy-Weber; Steven Moore; Tam Doduc; Tom Howard 
Subject: Re: November 1, 2016 SWRCB Board Meeting: Staff Recommendation to Deny 
Petitions for Reconsideration 
 
This is how “the fix" affects us (relatively) wealthy and privileged white folks.  Do you still 
wonder why Trump’s message that everything - the economy, the election, etc. - is “fixed" 
resonates so w/poorer working folks?  Its not just racism.  It’s the injustice of the “fixed” system 
that, eventually, affects all of us to our detriment.  All of us except the big boys, that  is.  —  Dan 
T.  

 


